

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3413/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-08-2016
in WP No. 8880/2014 passed by the High Court Of Bombay At
Aurangabad)

YAMUNABAI NIMBA PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 13-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Shubhada Phaltankar, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed again on 1st of August, 2017.

Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar